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qreT 3 ST (Language and Grammar)
oi-fo=m (Phonology)

G (Noun)

AT (Gender)

g (Number)

eh (Case)

FITH (Pronoun)

faemoor (Adjective)

fora (Verb)

1 (Tense)

3T (Indeclinable Words)

91 (Sentence)

I el W SRERET (Correction of Incorrect Words)
fo-fe®A (Punctuation)

ST qAT Y& (Prefix and Suffix)
Y&R-"ER (Vocabulary)

foee emarsi/safTal (Various Sounds)
H%TEQ 3R kit (Idioms and Proverbs)
FHEH-oET (Story Writing)

RERCICE] (Letter-Writing)

31—1’@?{—@'@:{ (Paragraph Writing)
fHa-oEa (Essay Writing)

37qfad AT Tel YA (Unseen Passage and Extract)
foI= 99T (Advertisement Making)
TAR-E (Dialogue Writing)

FAT-a @A (Notice Writing)

faa-aui (Picture Description)

AYE-TA 1

HPE-TH 2
HEE-T 3
HRAE-TH 4
CIC I RCCIRCK|

11
18
25
31
36
42
48
56
61
64
71
75
77
81
84
96
98
105
108
112
116




